CAN: 16062308

CMD lD: 38

Command Area: WANJRI ESR

Receipt Date: 22-12-2025

Time: 10:49:28 AM

Cash Counter Cods Zo7-Extension-1

Payment Mode: cash

ar ;'

Qeceipt Number RCPT1606230802

Cashier Name: Manoj Dhawale

Total Paid Amount in Figures: 585.0

-icial Foid Arnount in Words: Five Hundred Eighty Five Rupees

gr-/-'

t-

Acknowledgement Number:19490328O250625 Date of filing : 25-Jun-2O25

lwhere the data of the Return of lncome in Form IIR-1(SAHAj), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-s, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verifiedl

(Please see Rule 12 ofthe lncome-tax Rules, 1962)